
Sorted by location then by specialty

SERIES / CONTINUOUS REGISTER TO SUPERVISOR CONTACT CONTACT'S DUTY GOV HOUSING
SPECIALTY GRADE APPLY FOR THIS JOB SALARY OR MENTOR NUMBER EMAIL STATION AVAILABLE ?

Pumper Truck Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-ENGINE $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Cody Peel 801-625-5108 cpeel@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Pumper Truck Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-ENGINE $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Cody Peel 801-625-5108 cpeel@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Pumper Truck Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-ENGINE $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Cody Peel 801-625-5108 cpeel@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Forest Protection Officer 462-4 or 5 TEMP-OCR-462-4-REC / TEMP-OCR-462-5-REC $13.18/hour $14.74/hour Juan Barrientez 801-625-5112 jbarrientez@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Vegetation Survyes and Monitoring 462-3/4/5 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-FUEL / TEMP-OCR-462-5-FUEL $11.74/hour $13.18/hour $14.74/hour Eric LaMalfa 801-625-5106 elamalfa@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Helicopter Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-HLTK $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Mike Byers 801-625-5112 mbyers@fs.fed.us Mt. Green, Ut possible - HGS
Helicopter Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-GEN / TEMP-OCR-462-4-HLTK $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Larry Roe 801-625-5112 lroe@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Helicopter Fire Fighting Crew 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-GEN / TEMP-OCR-462-4-HLTK $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Larry Roe 801-625-5112 lroe@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Work Around Airplane Tanker Base 462-3/4/5 TEMP-OCR-462-3-FIRE / TEMP-OCR-462-4-HLTK / TEMP-OCR-462-5-HLTK $11.74/hour $13.18/hour $14.74/hour Lee Rackham 801-625-5112 lrackham@fs.fed.us Ogden, Ut possible - HGS
Trail Construction and Maintenance 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-GEN / TEMP-OCR-462-4-TRAIL $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Juan Barrientez 801 625 5112 jbarrientez@fs.fed.us Huntsville, Ut possible - HGS
Trail Construction and Maintenance 462-3 or 4 TEMP-OCR-462-3-GEN / TEMP-OCR-462-4-TRAIL $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Juan Barrientez 801-625-5112 jbarrientez@fs.fed.us Huntsville, Ut possible - HGS
Weed Spraying 455-3/4 TEMP-OCR-455-3-RANGE / TEMP-OCR-455-4-RANGE $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Chandler Mundy 801-625-5112 cmundy@fs.fed.us Huntsville, Ut possible - HGS
Weed Spraying 455-3/4 TEMP-OCR-455-3-RANGE / TEMP-OCR-455-4-RANGE $11.74/hour $13.18/hour Chandler Mundy 801-625-5112 cmundy@fs.fed.us Huntsville, Ut possible - HGS
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	Ogden, UT

